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RE: REMINDER MEETING THIS THURSDAY ROOM CHANGED

1 message

Joseph Mariani Jr. <joe@hollywoodbid.org> Mon, Jul 9, 2012 at 4:32 PM
To: "Joseph Mariani Jr." <joe@hollywoodbid.org>, Jane Usher <jane.usher@lacity.org>, Kerry Morrison <kerry@hollywoodbid.org>, Leron Gubler

<Leron@hollywoodchamber.net>, beatrice.girmala@lapd.lacity.org
Cc: Tamar Galatzan <tamar.galatzan@lacity.org>, Mike Harkins <MHarkins@cimgroup.com>, Steve Seyler <sseyler@andrewsinternational.com>, Brian Barth
<brian@hollywoodbid.org>, Sarah MacPherson <sarah@hollywoodbid.org>

Hello Everyone,

My apologies but we will be meeting in SUITE 802 this Thursday, not 200.
We look forward to seeing you at 12 p.m. Thank you again.

Joe

Hollywood Property Owners Alliance
1680 Vine St., Suite 414
Hollywood, CA. 90028

Phone: (323) 463-6767
Fax.  (323) 463-4229
Direct: (323) 463-4728

www.navigatehollywood.com
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From: Joseph Mariani Jr. [mailto:joe@hollywoodbid.org]

Sent: Monday, July 09, 2012 10:46 AM

To: 'Joseph Mariani Jr."; 'Jane Usher'; 'Kerry Morrison'; 'Leron Gubler";
'beatrice.girmala@lapd.lacity.org'

Cc: "Tamar Galatzan'; 'Mike Harkins'; 'Steve Seyler'; 'Brian Barth"; 'Sarah
MacPherson'; '‘Brian Barth'

Subject: REMINDER MEETING THIS THURSDAY JULY 12 @ 12 p.m.

Hello Everyone,

You are receiving this email as a reminder that we will be meeting this
Thursday, July 12 at 12 p.m. to discuss the current progress we have made in
gathering evidence and stories in relation to the Characters and CD Vendors
on the Boulevard.

The meeting will be held in Suite 200 of the Taft Building (1680 Vine
Street). We will also be bringing in lunch for our discussion. | have
included here a link to the Vine Street Deli, if you can please let us know
your order by Wednesday (7/11) morning, we would greatly appreciate it.

Looking forward to seeing you this Thursday!

Vine Street Deli:

http://www.thevinestreetdeli.com/deli.html
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Joe

Hollywood Property Owners Alliance
1680 Vine St., Suite 414
Hollywood, CA. 90028

Phone: (323) 463-6767
Fax:  (323) 463-4229
Direct: (323) 463-4728

www.navigatehollywood.com

From: Joseph Mariani Jr. [mailto:joe@hollywoodbid.org]

Sent: Wednesday, June 13, 2012 5:18 PM

To: 'Joseph Mariani Jr."; 'Jane Usher'; 'Kerry Morrison'; 'Leron Gubler';
‘beatrice.girmala@lapd.lacity.org'

Cc: 'Tamar Galatzan'; 'Mike Harkins'; 'Steve Seyler'; 'Brian Barth'; 'Sarah
MacPherson'

Subject: CONFIRMED: January 12 Meeting @ 12 p.m.

Hello Everyone,

After talking with a number of you it appears that Thursday, January 12 is
the best date for us to meet and discuss our continued strategy for the
characters and vendors on the Boulevard.
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The meeting will be held at 12 p.m. in Suite 802 of our building (1680
Vine St.). Also, lunch will be provided by the BID so if anyone has any
particular dietary restrictions please be sure to let me know prior to the
meeting.

We look forward to seeing you all at that time! Thank you again!

Joe

Hollywood Property Owners Alliance
1680 Vine St., Suite 414
Hollywood, CA. 90028

Phone: (323) 463-6767
Fax:  (323) 463-4229
Direct: (323) 463-4728

www.navigatehollywood.com
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